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37

HE A RESRFILD
BRE 8RR £ BRHBA ErEAR AR RIS
I8 HERIMKET ) REPDE | CRBR-ERRENRE
BERE o | BR8
P 4
BN TR & &
SAEBHSRES N\ YV oam
REENRBAL ® ) oy O %% H}J —rn
SEHEAE R -4 » -
E L BB
: o o - = Gdh = =
B0 ii5 20105 iR 2B ZESET
g - TIRFPEBITENNE - ATHE > MEDIRESAARET .

BIEERER

BHDENL (&)

BIEIR

BEANRESLE  FRATRARSEREES !

Rt

SHLBSER|MERE BIEFF DG Victor NT$500000 RS KL
SHLSE (BESEA FEM DGE Andy NT$10000 HREAEB
SHSEL|RMEIESA ME DGN Young NT$10000 TBEBEBIL
SLEEHN | CRE D EHIEMRE SHE AGBIT NT$30000 &
SLEEH CRE  wethEs/WwE BEIL DVS Lily NT$20000 [=E38
SHIEE | MOK&EwL NT$30000

SHEBEE | hI1HEEA NT$30000

SHEBEE hREK&H NT$30000

SHEEE | FIKEmL NT$30000

SHEEE TR TERRA NT$30000

SHERE LRSI NT$30000

SHBEE |BRIKEwAL NT$30000

Total:780,000

2 EEEAT :
& /Nickna

AT HEw+t (NT$520,000)
BHEEE

me

3 /Nickname

BHEEH

(REEFEFRS - BERNTS$500) (FREEHESES - BRNTS500)

ZFRIN ABA NT$ 20000 F3EXK C.P.Leader NT$10000
FEEER P.P.Atma) NT$ 30000 #IZI Moda NT$10000
R/RE P.P.Audio NT$ 20000 RIS Nihhong NT$10000
B3 ® Casting NT$ 5000 BZE 0A NT$ 5000
318K Coleman NT$ 10000 MEZ Polo NT$20000
KRB P.P.CPA NT$ 20000 MBE P.P.Table NT$20000
B0 Eagle NT$ 5000 M X Toshio NT$10000
RXF Fashion NT$ 5000 =R Volbin NT$10000
1Y Game NT$ 50000 RE| P.P.William NT$20000
Jo AR Happy NT$ 10000 BT & PE Win NT$20000
ERH Hero NT$ 10000 S1RE P.P. Yoko NT$50000
R 3% Keyboard NT$ 20000

WREFTRIDEBRAT NT$130000
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3H§“¢€I¥D¥Eﬁ : MO EKER*E (NT$64,000)
BHEE

2 /Nickname

JANUARY 2011 NO.7

¥ / Nickname BHEH

(FBIEFIER » HRNTS500)

(FBIEFIER » HRNTS500)

%20 PE Abraham NT$1000 FREERE P. Mirco NT$11000
MEBLW Asian NT$1000 SimJE PP Mylar NT$ 1000
ZXIJE Boat NT$1000 =/8IE Mountain NT$ 1000
2R G378 Bruce NT$1000 BRILE Masa NT$ 4000
R1JE PPChina NT$1000 MIZFE Mosquito NT$ 1000
5% Cash NT$1000 FFEZE M.P. NT$ 1000
SEM® Ethan NT$1000 S =% Plastic NT$ 1000
BB Forming NT$1000 BF & Painter NT$ 1000
MFTE Frank NT$1000 EERE NT$ 1000
PrESE IPPFriend NT$4000 RN Hh NT$ 1000
=58 Formosa NT$1000 RFEO8 CP Rabbit NT$ 1000
JR1ZJ8 PP Hand some NT$1000 BB Rick NT$ 1000
KIB58 PP Hoya NT$1000 ZE &8 Roger NT$ 4000
BIE PP Jesen NT$1000 MITHE PP Steel NT$ 1000
BRiEE) JSC NT$1000 FREJEL PP Stone NT$ 1000
B J.M. NT$1000 =& Steven NT$ 1000
S&E Johnson NT$1000 EFFRW Solo NT$ 1000
MUFE Ken NT$1000 B Salam NT$ 1000
SHR63 PP Lamp-post NT$1000 MRS Stanley NT$ 1000
KR PP Life NT$1000 FRAE Tony NT$ 1000
MEZ Lound NT$1000 SIRFE Wuco NT$ 1000
EZF Leser NT$1000 E&E&E Water NT$ 1000
Z%5E PP Marble NT$1000

AW EIMELT - ARRIKE (NT$42,000)
BEE%E

2 /Nickname

8 / Nickname BEEE

(SBIEFERSS  IRNTS500)

(SBIEFERZ  MRNTS500)

JRD0BE PP Adam NT$1000 FREBYFE Proper NT$2500
FRI63Z Attorney NT$1000 MBS Rich NT$1000
HIBEH Auto NT$1000 EHRE Sam NT$5000
S8 Buckle NT$2000 =BER PP Spring NT$3500
BRXE Cable NT$1000 B IPP Tony NT$2000
BREE®E Charles NT$1000 5 lE PDG Weber NT$1000
EZ5% Danny NT$1000 EBF Well NT$1000
HER] PP David NT$1000 #<F58 Archi NT$1000
ZEH CP Jack NT$1000 BB PE Bobson NT$1000
#148 PP Johnson NT$1000 5F8% Color NT$1000
PR P.Mark NT$2000 =R Escrow NT$1000
£J52% Michae] NT$2000 25721 Steven NT$2000
R PP 011 NT$1500 FREBZE Cars NT$1000
B2 Pane] NT$1000

AKX Pass NT$ 500

=188 Philip NT$1000

SMa T - wWKET (NT$12,000)

2 /Nickname

BEEER

2 / Nickname BEIEEE

(SBIEFERZ  MIRNTS500)

(SBIEFERZ  MIRNTS500)

BN Nick NT$4000 EfEE James NT$6000
HHIT Steven NT$2000

ROTARY INTERNATIONAL DISTRICT 3490 | 17
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GO WEETMEN - RS\ (NT$50,000)

%5 %55
AT <aaas%1@§gsb’§§g§;NTssoo) AT <aﬂua§%1ﬁ;¥’§§iNTssoo>
BY)F P. Jason NT$10500 SP=M S.Steven NT$2500
REH, Fisher NT$5000 BRESZ2 PP.BMW NT$2000
BSEBE Charles NT$2000 MAIHE John NT$1000
ERIESE IPP CPA NT$5000 BEBZY Honest NT$1000
I Haoya NT$2000 MBI Legal NT$1000
MEIEE Johnson NT$2000 S22 Light NT$2000
SHEERD Justin NT$2000 23 Mai-Gu NT$2500
BREREE CP Ken-Ta NT$5000
STEE Matt NT$2000
=25 Richmond NT$2500

/ B EMER - SILEESKEL (NT$60,000)

%% a ) a
PEE /Nickname (Eﬁﬁﬁ%iﬁzﬁﬁb’ﬁésﬁmssoo) PEE /Nickname (aﬁﬁﬁ%iﬁzg-ﬁésﬁm%oo)
EEZE PE Amy NT$5000 HEBIE P.L1isa NT$ 5000
BHRZE Celena NT$ 500 Z88Z= Mingming NT$ 2000
SRE CPA NT$1500 FEER Nana NT$ 1000
E&/B Fanny NT$2500 & 8% Peach NT$ 1000
3EEY Hedei NT$5000 SEEEZE Phoebe NT$ 5000
EB B Iphone NT$5000 BREM S.Realty NT$15000
MEEZ Lilyan NT$1000 SME Sharon NT$ 2500
M= Linda-Wu NT$5000 BEEE Julie NT$ 3000

8 MEEIWEBT : AR (NT$50,000)

i) %] %% %]
Y£E /Nickname (amﬁﬁ%iﬁa:g’ﬁéﬁaﬁmssoo) YEE /Nickname (Mﬁ%i@;g%ﬁ;msoo)
=3 Alloy NT$1000 BRiGH Life NT$1000
3588 Benz NT$2000 S1B1- Milk NT$1000
SR PE Black NT$4000 MELSE Morris NT$1000
MG Boss NT$1000 BEB CP Net NT$1000
RS Car NT$1000 ZTEE POP NT$2500
2545 CPA NT$1500 SE® Pro NT$1500
53598 David NT$1000 AR EE5E Roger NT$2000
RS Dennis NT$1500 &= Safe NT$1000
SJKEE Diamond NT$2000 JBE# Sanbon NT$1000
25238 Frank NT$1000 #S X T Sun NT$2500
ZHE Gordon NT$1000 SR Sunny NT$2500
E@5 Jack NT$1000 Z56 Table NT$1000
STERE P. Kevin NT$5000 FE® Tom NT$2000
HEE King NT$1000 ZE® Tony NT$1000
MEREB Lemoney NT$1000 BRAKEE T.7. NT$2000
EFHEERR) NT$1000 12 3C@ Weber NT$1000

0 RipiEs

BEIEAI (&) BOEIR
RIZEBMNR BiiRES 2% 2 PDG Syo-Tef NT$10000 RS EL
RIBIBI IR EEtZ #E PDG Weber NT$10000 AR
RIZ/ R BIAREEZEE PDG ENT NT$10000 AL KL
RIZB R BIAE R 3R D08 PP Adam NT$50000 Fali g
RIBIBNR HLREFHZ P. House NT$ 5000 = RAL
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BEHDENL (&) BHER

RZBIBNR HRI[EH P.Tire NT$ 5000 £ B «
RiZBM RiBWEREES PP Ban-Zay NT$ 3000 B & L
RIBIBR MZEYE PP Francis NT$ 2000 B M Rt
RBEBNR 2Rt NT$ 5000 R =
RIBEBMNR EEH NT$ 500 R’ =
RIBEBINR HBRS BN NT$34900

Total:135,400

%:E'I'(l)'l' )+ B)+@H+O)+(6)HT)+(8)+(9)=NT$1,723,400
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jit#% Clubs

San Chung
San Chung East
Lu Chou
Sanchung North
Lu Chou Chungyang
Taipei County Ji Xian
Luchou Yonglian ,

/Nt Sub Total
Panchiao
Panchiao North
Panchiao East
Panchiao South
Panchiao West
Panchiao Central
New Taipei

/Nt Sub Total
Hsinchuang
Hsintay
Hsinchuang East
Hsinchuang Central
Hsinchuang South

/Nt Sub Total
Shulin
Ying Ko
Shulin Fangyuang
Takoham River, Taipei County
Taipei County Fu Li Wan

/NGl Sub Total
Sanchung Central
Sanchung South, Taipei
Sanchung Sanyang
Sanchung Nan Shin
Sanchung Chianshi, Taipei
Sanchung Tai-An

/Nef Sub Total
Lin Kou
Wu Ku
Wu Kung
Taishan, Taipei
Wu Ku Jin Jong, Taipei
Taipei County LiLy
Toucian

/Nt Sub Total
Tucheng
Tucheng Central
San Hsia

Tucheng Sanyin, Taipei County

/NGl Sub Total

Taipei County

it BB
Total Membership
2010/7/1 | 2010/11/30
45 43
25 30
44 47
28 29
18 20
21 24
13 17
194 210
71 79
50 47
43 46
44 45
36 38
27 27
20 41
291 323
25 29
33 37
17 29
37 49
27 33
139 177
35 39
21 26
38 43
20 29
20 20
134 157
40 47
33 40
52 60
27 22
32 38
19 20
201 2217
37 43
66 69
72 75
22 28
29 36
36 40
26 36
288 327
54 58
27 35
28 35
34 36
143 164

S
Net gain
or loss
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BEr KR
Number of
Meeting Held

4

iR

Attendance

rate

83.
90.
90.
79.
91.
76.
64.

88.
80.
88.
86.
80.
89.
89.

97.
97.
96.
95.
92.

92.
82.
90.
95.
90.

94.
87.
86.
93.
85.
90.

88.
95.
81.
70.
86.
82.
86.

89.
94.
81.
82.

64%
55%
00%
29%
25%
25%
80%

00%
00%
00%
00%
40%
00%
67%

32%
14%
55%
65%
90%

30%
85%
05%
65%
00%

07%
85%
00%
0%
53%
00%

69%
58%
01%
40%
10%
5%
80%

00%
00%
00%
00%
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ROTARY INTERNATIONAL DISTRICT 3490 MEMBERSHIP ATTENDANCE REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2010

it B A R Bl R HIEES
Pt 1D jit# Clubs Total Membership Net gain Number of Attendance
2010/7/1 | 2010/11/30| or loss |Meeting Held rate
16372 | ELREiL Keelung 30 31 0 5 83.57%
16374 | HELlEmREI Keelung South 29 29 0 4 86.50%
16373 | EfERE L Keelung East 28 28 1 4 79.37%
16375 | BEREHETiT Keelung Southeast 33 36 0 3 92.00%
28506 | HfEpPE]LiL Keelung Northwest 27 28 0 4 78.38%
51281 |FEFEPEIT Keelung Central 21 23 0 4 84.44%
HfE & /Nt Sub Total 168 175 1
16371 | FHIL Ilan 39 46 0 5 91.58%
16359 |HEZiT Chiao-Hsi 23 26 0 4 92.31%
16403 |UEbt Toucheng 14 17 1 4 81.25%
22168 |EHHPHETL Ilan West 24 26 0 4 96. 30%
27665 |FIRIEREIL Ilan East 23 26 0 4 90.30%
29288 |EHIFEIL I-lan South 13 15 1 5 91.00%
HEFRE & /Ngt Sub Total 135 156 2
16376 At Lotung 26 30 4 5 88.88%
16381 AR Suao 53 61 8 4 95. 18%
23630 |FEHAIELTT Lotung East 21 24 3 4 90. 64%
27244 |[FERPHERL Lotung West 47 51 4 5 91.52%
29382 [FEHRHETL Lo-Tung Central 24 34 10 5 87.28%
HERRE & /NGt Sub Total 171 200 29
16422 |{E5HEit: Hualien 35 37 2 4 90.32%
16411 |t Chian 38 43 5 4 93.02%
26398 |{LHEE R Hualien Southeast 13 15 2 3 90.60%
30745  [{EEHHL New Hualien 34 34 0 4 94. 85%
TEHR R — 57 /&t Sub Total 120 129 9
16482 | Hjit yuli 27 28 0 4 83.25%
16424 |{EEEEET Hualien Harbour 35 41 0 4 80. 75%
16423 |{EEPET Hualien Central 31 33 1 4 85.25%
26513 |{EsizEdy Lt Hualien Mei Lung Shan 20 21 0 2 81.00%
28516 |{EsdIET Hualien Hua-Tung 24 30 0 4 84.30%
TEHERREE — | 137 153 1
& i Total 2,121 | 2,398 94

Come Join Us |
RAAFM !

BX K ATHIR EREECBRAZSUMEANMG » BHRE
X030 BIBER IHEMER  BR/ER” - (FREHRE RN RKEH
ANBVR G - KEBHT » ERBATERICRE - TMREBHTRBEIEK
WAERIMORE | S8k 0 B MEIERKME—SHKERN
g B30 “RIDAFKIE ¢~ RXEAIZ “come Join us!” &
BEYRET  ARR—IHKRURED - SHER/EN - E—ES
WIRETTMA - ERRELEBFE 0 MB_BRE - 8125 Eﬁ?-ﬁ‘y
BB AT E RSIBEIRBENRL - UTESESLBIoERS 8 B/ “comejoinus” RIEFFIEHMR
KRADEZEIR~ Http: //www.vimeo.com/ 17540224 [RER . HEET Jerry Mills

— WX EHEIFRKHBILENEEZERXGEE
http://www.rotary.org/en/AboutUs/RotaryLeadership/RIPresident/Pages/videos
_klinginsmith.aspx#download

ot - 2385 b BEEIMTHEM TEER ERE 1258 Tel : 02-2684-6355 ~ 02-2684-3966 Fax : 02-2684-1933
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